Liste des assistantes maternelles en activité au 13/01/25 - Commune de VARENNES LES NARCY

Nom

BOISSELLE
COTTET
GAZANI
LALOUETTE
LAVAU
PASCUAL
SANCHES

Prénom
Nelly
Johanna
Laila
Katy
Christine
Audrey

Maryline

Adresse

6 Route de la Charité

4 Rue de la dame

5 bis Route du Champ Carré
10 Rue du Minerai

14 Route De Mesves

1 Impasse de la Suricette

4 Bis Rue de I'Etang

Commune

58400 VARENNES LES NARCY
58400 VARENNES LES NARCY
58400 VARENNES LES NARCY
58400 VARENNES LES NARCY
58400 VARENNES LES NARCY
58400 VARENNES LES NARCY
58400 VARENNES LES NARCY

Téléphone
07.70.61.98.96
06.62.09.21.60
06.65.92.98.25
06.64.16.28.74
03.86.70.11.27
06.23.13.52.54
03.86.70.03.18



