Liste des assistantes maternelles en activité au 13/01/25 - Commune de VARENNES LES NARCY

SANCHES	PASCUAL	LAVAU	LALOUETTE	GAZANI	COTTET	BOISSELLE	Nom
Maryline	Audrey	Christine	Katy	Laïla	Johanna	Nelly	Prénom
4 Bis Rue de l'Etang	1 Impasse de la Suricette	14 Route De Mesves	10 Rue du Minerai	5 bis Route du Champ Carré	4 Rue de la dame	6 Route de la Charité	Adresse
58400 VARENNES LES NARCY	58400 VARENNES LES NARCY	58400 VARENNES LES NARCY	58400 VARENNES LES NARCY	58400 VARENNES LES NARCY	58400 VARENNES LES NARCY	58400 VARENNES LES NARCY	Commune
03.86.70.03.18	06.23.13.52.54	03.86.70.11.27	06.64.16.28.74	06.65.92.98.25	06.62.09.21.60	07.70.61.98.96	Téléphone